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FUNCTION AND QUALITY

IP44

Mirror cabinets with LED illumi-
nators have switch and a socket 
inside.

We offer mirrors and mirror 
cabinets with LED illuminators.

Lighting meets the requirement of 
protection class IP44.

Tall units with this sign include a 
laundry basket inside the furniture.

Most tall units come with accesso-
ries panel fixed inside the cabinet’s 
door. A place for even the smallest 
items in your bathroom.

Tal l units

LED

Mirr or cabinets / Mirr ors

SOFT CLOSE

The silence and quality 
of a soft closing system.

All furniture materials are 
moisture resistant
and easily maintained.

Hygienic and anti-bacterial 
surfaces of the basins
prevent mould formation.

Basin units wit h washbasins

ULTRA FINE
 CERAMIC

EASY CARE
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80 CM

100 CM

60 CM

80 CM

50 CM

60 CM

50 CM 60 CM

80 CM

80 CM

100 CM

black

aluminium

75 € 85 €

40 € 60 €

75 €

40 €

95 €

55 €

62 €

99 € 139 €

60 €

78 €

118 € 155 €

80 €

95 €

135 € 175 €

105 € 110 €

149 €

130 €

189 €

SOLAR  ILLUMINATOR FOR MIRRORS MOON ILLUMINATORS FOR MIRRORS

LED ILLUMINATORS 
FOR MIRROR CABINETS

LIGHTING SYSTEMS
FOR MIRROR CABINETS

ECO MIRRORS WITH 
LED ILLUMINATOR GARDA

ECO ROUND MIRRORS WITH 
LED ILLUMINATOR MOON

ECO MIRRORS 

ECO ROUND MIRRORS 

MIRRORS

01512

1010200

01513

1010300

01514

1010500

01515B

1012200 1012300 1012500

LIGHTING SYSTEMS

ILLUMINATOR

ILLUMINATOR ILLUMINATOR

ILLUMINATORILLUMINATOR

58 CM

Ę30 CMĘ33 CM

10 CM 71 CM

40 CM65 CM

black

black

aluminiumchrome

chromealuminium

01520-80A

01520-80B

01519 01520-100A

01520-100B

DECOR DECOR

DECORDECOR

1020300

1022300 1023300

1020500

1022500 1023500

1020700

1022700 1023700

1024500A

1024500B

1024700A

1024700B

100 CM 100 CM80 CM 80 CM60 CM 60 CM

ECO ROUND MIRRORS
WITH ONE ILLUMINATOR SOLAR 

ROUND MIRRORS WITH TWO 
ILLUMINATORS SOLAR
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78.2 CM

78.2 CM

58.2CM

58.2 CM

48.2 CM

48.2 CM

98.2 CM

98.2 CM

light oak

taupe

1402311

1402301

1402335

1402313

1402211

1402201

1402235

1402511 

1402501 

1402535

1402513 

1402711  

1402701 

1402735

1402713 

black oak

glossy white 

80.8 CM60.8 CM46.6 CM 100.9 CM

MIRROR CABINETS WITH 
MIRROR SIDES, DOUBLE 
MIRROR DOORS AND 
LED ILLUMINATOR GARDA 

DECOR

21023002102200 2102500 2102700mirror

80.8 CM60.8 CM46.6 CM 100.9 CM

MIRROR CABINETS 
WITH MIRROR SIDES 
AND DOUBLE MIRROR 
DOORS

DECOR

21003002100200 2100500 2100700mirror

320 €255 € 355 € 430 €

225 €160 € 260 € 335 €

150 € 180 € 195 € 235 €

70 € 105 € 120 € 140 €

light oak

taupe

DECOR

DECOR

1400311

1400301

1400335

1400313

1400211

1400201

1400235

1400511 

1400501 

1400535 

1400513 

1400711

1400701

1400735

1400713

MIRROR CABINETS WITH 
COLORED SIDES 

MIRROR CABINETS WITH 
COLORED SIDES AND
LED ILLUMINATOR GARDA

black oak

glossy white 

MIRROR CABINETS
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35 CM

PURE

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

340 € 385 € 490 €

340 €

PURE

DECOR                                 

2731235

TALL UNIT 

101.5 CM81.5 CM61.5 CM

light oak

light oak

DECOR

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

27113335 27113535 27113735

8 9



35 CM

ONLY

389 € 459 € 539 €

340 €

ONLY

DECOR                                 

2831235

TALL UNIT

101.5 CM81.5 CM61.5 CM

light oak

light oak

DECOR

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

28113335 28113535 28113735

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE
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35 CM

81 CM61 CM51 CM

matt white 

cocoa brown

matt grey

COSMOS

259 € 309 € 349 €

269 €

cocoa brown

COSMOS

matt white

matt grey

matt white

matt grey

cocoa brown

DECOR HANDLES

BASIN UNITS 
WITH INTEGRATED HANDLES 
AND WASHBASINS

matt white 

cocoa brown

matt grey

DECOR                                 HANDLES

2631212

2631205

2631215

TALL UNITS 
WITH INTEGRATED 
METAL HANDLES

26112212

26112205

26112215

26112312

26112305

26112315

26112512

26112505

26112515

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE
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JOY

335 €

420 €

380 €

485 €

480 €

530 €

170 €

light oak

brown oak

JOY

glossy white

taupe

chrome

chrome

chrome

chrome

DECOR HANDLES

DECOR         WORKTOP       WASHBASIN      HANDLES

glossy white black moon black black

taupe

light oak

brown oak

black moon

black moon

black moon

black

black

black

black

black

black

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

BASIN UNITS WITH WORKTOPS 
AND COUNTERTOP WASHBASINS 

glossy white chrome 

taupe 

light oak 

brown oak 

chrome

chrome

chrome

glossy  white black

taupe

light oak

brown oak

black

black

black

DECOR                                 HANDLES

12301211

12302211

12301213

12302213

12301235

12302235

12301220

12302220

TALL UNITS 
WITH  ACCESSORIES PANELS

12113311

12113313

12113335

12113320

1251332112

1251332132

1251332352

1251332202

12113511 

12113513

12113535

12113520

1251352112

1251352132

1251352352

1251352202

12113711 

12113713

12113735

12113720

1251372112

1251372132

1251372352

1251372202

35 CM

101 CM81 CM61 CM

101 CM81 CM61 CM

DECOR HANDLES

SOFT CLOSE

SOFT CLOSE

ULTRA FINE
 CERAMIC

ULTRA FINE
 CERAMIC

EASY CARE

EASY CARE
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35 CM

61 CM51 CM51 CM 81 CM

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

DECOR

1531211

1531201

1531235lght oak

glossy white

black oak

light oak

glossy white

black oak

15112311

15112301

15112335

15112511

15112501

15112535

15112211

15112201

15112235

15132211

TALL UNITS 
WITH ACCESSORIES PANELS

DECOR

chrome

chrome

chrome

chrome

chrome

chrome

HANDLES

HANDLES

SCANDIC

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

170 €

280 €230 € 310 € 370 €

SCANDIC

16 17



SERENASERENA

101.5 CM81.5 CM61.5 CM

35 CM

121.5 CM 121 CM

35 CM

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

HANDLES

HANDLES

300 € 340 €

170 €

415 €

180 €

605 €540 €

DECOR

DECOR

14113311

14113301

14113320

14113511 

14113501 

14113520 

1431211

1431201

1431220

14113711 

14113701  

14113720 

1433211

1433201

1433220

14113811

14113801

14113820

14113911

14113901

14113920

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

TALL UNITS

black oak

black oak

brown oak

brown oak

glossy white 

glossy white 

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE
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SERENA RETRO SERENA RETRO

80 CM

80 CM

60 CM

60 CM

100 CM

100 CM

81.5 CM61.5 CM 101.5 CM

35 CM

13332114

chrome

chrome

HANDLES

HANDLES

140 €

200 €

180 €

240 €

230 €

290 €

195 € 215 €

325 € 365 € 435 €

DECOR

DECOR

DECOR

1300311

1302311

131133114

1300511

1302511

131135114  

1300711

1302711

131137114  

glossy white

glossy white

glossy white

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

13312114glossy white

DECOR

MIRROR CABINETS

MIRROR CABINETS 
WITH LED ILLUMINATOR GARDA

TALL UNITS

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

35 CM
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MONOMONO

81 CM61 CM

35 CM

375 € 440 €

220 €

DECOR

DECOR

23113312

23113319

23301212

23301219

23113512 

23113519  

matt white

matt white

tobacco oak

tobacco oak

BASIN UNITS WITH WASHBASINS 
AND BLACK SIDE FRAMES

TALL UNITS 

black

black

black

black

 HANDLES

 HANDLES

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE
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101 CM81 CM61 CM

35 CM

GRAND

375 €

215 €

525 €440 €

GRAND

DECOR

DECOR

21113312

21113322

21113320

21301212

21301222

21301220

21113512

21113522

21113520

21113712

21113722

21113720brown oak

brown oak

matt white 

matt white 

graphite

graphite

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

aluminium

aluminium

black

black

aluminium

aluminium

HANDLES

TALL UNITS

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

HANDLES
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101 CM81 CM61 CM

35 CM

G-LINE

340 €

225 €

490 €385 €

G-LINE

DECOR

DECOR

25113312 

25113322

25301212

25301222

25113512

25113522

25113712 

25113722 

matt white 

matt white 

graphite

graphite

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS 
AND GROOVED FRONTS

chrome 

chrome 

chrome

chrome

HANDLES

TALL UNITS

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

HANDLES
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78.2 CM

78.2 CM

58.2 CM

58.2 CM

101.5 CM81.5 CM61.5 CM

98.2 CM

98.2 CM

35 CM

MIRROR CABINETS
WITH BLACK LED ILLUMINATOR

MIRROR CABINETS 
WITH LED ILLUMINATOR GARDA

DECOR

DECOR

URBAN

165 €

180 €

180 €

195 €

205 €

235 €

340 €

250 €

490 €385 €

URBAN

DECOR

DECOR

201133212

201133112

201133205

201133105

201133206

201133106

203521212

203521112

203521205

203521105

203521206

203521106

2003312

2003305

2003306

2002312

2002305

2002306

201135212 

201135112 

201135205 

201135105 

201135206 

201135106 

2003512

2003505

2003506

2002512 

2002505 

2002506 

201137212 

201137112 

201137205 

201137105 

201137206 

201137106 

2003712

2003705

2003706

2002712 

2002705 

2002706 

matt grey 

matt grey 

grey cashmere

grey cashmere

matt grey 

matt grey

grey cashmere 

grey cashmere 

grey cashmere

grey cashmere 

matt white  

matt white  

matt white 

matt white 

matt white 

matt white 

matt grey

matt grey

BASIN UNITS 
WITH WASHBASINS

TALL UNITS

aluminium 

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

black

black

aluminium

aluminium

black

black

black

black

SOFT CLOSE
ULTRA FINE
 CERAMICEASY CARE

PROFILE

PROFILE
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2-year warranty
We provide a 2-year warranty for all the components 
of our furniture. This guarantee shall not apply in cases 
of remodeling, cutting, changing or other modifications 
of the product done by the customer. Contact our 
service center when needed.

RB furniture is rigorously 

tested. Thanks to our 

manufacturing processes, 

our furniture can withstand 

damp bathroom 

environments.

Enjoy a wide range of decors in the RB Bathroom series! Solid 

oak decors and subtle, practical and always trendy color tones 

give you many options to create a beautiful bathroom space.

Light oak

Br own oak

C ocoa br own

Black oak

Graphite

Matt grey

Cashmere grey

Taupe

Tobacco oak

DECOR GUIDE WARRANTY
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Kokybes g. 4, Biruliskiu km. 
Kauno raj.  LT-54469  Lithuania
Ph. + 370 37 709 897

www.raguvosbaldai.lt


